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FY 2019 PAY SCHEDULE Hourly/Annual Rates 
EFFECTIVE JULY 1, 2019 (Final approved 4-25-2019) 

POSITIONS AND 
EMPLOYMENT LEVELS 

GRADE Minimum 
Hiring 

Maximum 
Midpoint 

Maximum 
(CAP) 

 

 

Monitor  
Sub Assistant Teacher I 
Food Service Aide 
Food Carrier 
Custodian Specialist 

 
 
I 
 

 
7.43 

 
8.18 

 

 
8.36 

 
9.29 

 

 
15,454 

 
17,014 

 
17,389 

 
19,323 

 
Senior Center Project  Spec 
Sub Assistant Teacher II 
 

 
 

II 

 
8.08 

 
9.70 

 
10.20 

 
12.32 

 

 
16,806 

 

 
20,176 

 

 
21,216 

 

 
25,626 

 

Driver 
Bil.Care/Bus Monitor 
Reservationist 
Site Manager 
CDL Driver I 
HS Assistant Teacher I 
Billing Specialist 
 

 
 

III 
 

 
8.92 

 

 
10.70 

 

 
11.23 

 
13.55 

 

 
18,554 

 
22,258 

 

 
23,367 

 
28,188 

 

Assistant Teacher II 
CDL Driver II 
OAA Field Agent 
Teacher I 
Dispatcher I 
HS Family Advocate I 
Co-Teacher 
Scheduler  
 

 
 
 
 

IV 

 
 

9.84 

 
 

11.81 

 
 

12.31 
 

 
 

14.78 

 
20,467 

 
24,560 

 
25,606 

 
30,750 

Maintenance Coordinator 
Dispatcher II 
WAP Admin Assistant 
Bookkeeper 
Road Supervisor/TSP 
Coordinator 
TSP Safety & Security Mgr 
Communications Specialist 
Dispatch Supervisor 
Teacher II 

 
 
 
 

V 

 
 

10.87 

 
 

13.04 

 
 

13.45 

 
 

16.02 
 

 
 

22,599 

 
 

27,119 

 
 

27,961 

 
 

33,313 
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FY 2019 PAY SCHEDULE Hourly/Annual Rates 
EFFECTIVE JULY 1, 2019 (Final approved 4-25-2019) 

POSITIONS AND 
EMPLOYMENT LEVELS 

GRADE Minimum 
Hiring 

Maximum 
Midpoint 

Maximum 
(CAP) 

 

 

Nutrition Specialist 
Health/Nut/Dis & Fam Spec 

FS/P Coordinator 
DV SA Advocate 
DV SA Outreach Advocate 
Weatherization Tech I 
CSBG Success Coach 
CSBG Admin Assistant 
HS Family Advocate II 
Facilities Supervisor 
DV Project Specialist  
Teacher III 

 
 
 
 

VI 
 

 
 

12.00 
 

 
 

14.40 
 
 

 
 

15.24 
 

 

 
 

18.48 
 

 
 

24,966 

 
 

29,959 

 
 

31,703 

 
 

38,438 
 

HS Health Supervisor 
DV SA Lead Advocate 
DV SA Advocate/Assistant 
Reservationist Supervisor 
Purchasing Manager 
Grant Accountant 
Mobility Manager 
RSVP Manager 
FRC Manager 
Senior Center Manager 
Educ Coord/Prog Assistant 
HS Family Part Coordinator 
Teacher IV 

 
 
 
 
 

VII 

 
 

13.25 

 
 

15.91 

 
 

16.48 

 
 

19.71 

 
 

27,566 

 
 

33,080 

 
 

34,282 

 
 

41,000 
 

HS On Site Administrator 
NCPK Admin Assistant 
Education Supervisor 
Lead Success Coach 
Call Center Manager 
Health/Nut/Dis Coordinator 
Weatherization Technician II 
Sr. Enrichment Prog Spec 
TSP Admin Coordinator 
HS Education Coordinator 
Teacher V 
WAP Energy Auditor 
Accounting Specialists 

 
 
 
 
 

VIII 

 
 

14.63 

 
 

17.55 

 
 

18.40 

 
 

22.17 

 
 

30,424 

 
 

36,508 

 
 

38,269 

 
 

46,125 
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FY 2019 PAY SCHEDULE Hourly/Annual Rates 
EFFECTIVE JULY 1, 2019 (Final approved 4-25-2019) 

POSITIONS AND 
EMPLOYMENT LEVELS 

GRADE Minimum 
Hiring 

Maximum 
Midpoint 

Maximum 
(CAP) 

 

 

Executive Assistant 
Transportation OPS Manager 
HS Family Part Coord II 
MHS Program Coordinator 
HS Program Support Coord 
Teacher VI 
Computer Support Tech 

 
 

IX 

 
16.15 

 
19.38 

 
22.02 

 
24.64 

 
33,592 

 
40,320 

 
45,787 

 
51,250 

Facilities Coordinator 
 

 
 

X 

 
17.81 

 
21.38 

 
22.46 

 
27.10 

 

 
37,054 

 
44,465 

 
46,712 

 
56,375 

 

CSBG Director 
Weatherization Director 
Sr Enrichment Prog Director 
DV/SA Program Director 

 
 

XI 

 
19.67 

 
23.61 

 
24.62 

 
29.57 

 

 
40,914 

 
49,095 

 
51,211 

 
61,500 

 
 

 
 

XII 

 
21.71 

 
26.06 

 
26.88 

 
32.03 

 
45,155 

 
54,187 

 
55,890 

 
66,625 

 
Head Start Director 
TSP Director 
HR Director 

 
 

XIII 

 
23.96 

 
28.76 

 
30.46 

 
36.96 

 
49,837 

 
59,815 

 
63,363 

 
76,875 

 
Finance Director 
 

 
 

XIV 

 
26.45 

 
31.73 

 
32.93 

 
39.42 

 
55,016 

 
66,007 

 
68,501 

 
82,000 

  
 

XV 

 
29.19 

 
35.03 

 
39.24 

 
49.28 

 
60,719 

 
73,601 

 
81,613 

 
102,500 
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EMPLOYMENT LEVELS 
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Hiring 
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Midpoint 

Maximum 
(CAP) 

 

 

 
 
Executive Director 

 
 

XVI 

 
32.23 

 
38.67 

 
43.21 

 
54.20 

 
67,038 

 
80,436 

 
89,885 

 
112,750 

 

 

 

Salary Caps are formulated in general by finding the closest $5,000 increment to 150% of 

the minimum rate as possible.  Hiring Maximums are formulated in general by adding 20% 

to the minimum salary.  These formulas are not all inclusive. 


